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ABIVAX S.A.
ISIN:  FR0012333284

Overview

2024/04/04 12:42:57
Price

14.12 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.59% (0.62)

FR0012333284
ABVX
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

849 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

14.12 EUR (69)
14.14 EUR (160)
13.70 EUR
14.14 EUR
13.46 EUR
13.50 EUR
13.87141 EUR
28,479
395,044.00

235

2

35.00
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0012333284&ID_NOTATION=134441502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0012333284&ID_NOTATION=134441502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83f0e795efff722ab860b41b0540eafc944a491328c2927570479095db582416&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f1ff2c179abcdb8e&time=1712314805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4667d9aa6777786a58f974c027088122794972a8a69795682de7b2868b1a1e5a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8218131439f2f3600&time=1712314805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f0d6cd4fe803ce2b202ac3cac567231aed26d8ebd138d86b5f11991f9ca5b3&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99ad021d2441dd4a5&time=1712314805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce202fc724049742c62e6d3a379d1f0ec4d98c18bed555336626fc22083ec56d&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=49db7843296bdf288&time=1712314805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b4a398ff6ee8293d61f07de49490d6a0cce4bd164066107eaa05fb827c660ab&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73ae979090ee9c6f4&time=1712314805&tool=RSC

ABIVAX S.A.

Details

2024/04/04 12:42:57

Price
1412 EUR

Difference

General attributes

4.59% (0.62)

ISIN FR0012333284
Symbol ABVX
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 849 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.12 EUR (69)
Ask (Ask size) 14.14 EUR (160)
Open 13.70 EUR
High 14.14 EUR
Low 13.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.50 EUR
VWAP 13.87141 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28,479
Trading volume 395,044.00
Number of trades 235
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -217% +87.50% -31.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 +6.30 -6.24
Beta 1.76 0.98 0.92
Volatility 63.19  62.03 61.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 10:37 13.98 EUR
04

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 12:32 13.96 EUR
04

Munich 2024/04/ 08:09 13.50 EUR
04

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:42 12.08 EUR

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 11:38 13.92 EUR

13.44 EUR (11,750
13.00 EUR (33,708
11.11 EUR (36,079
13.63 EUR (46,945

9.35 EUR (2024/01/03
19.70 EUR (2023/05/15
7.15 EUR (2023/04/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.08

0.00

)
)
)
)
14.00 EUR (2024/02/26)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

&
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=134441502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275975676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188405853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187911615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139742580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=139742580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187827942

ABIVAX S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/01/
19

2024/04/
04

2024/04/
04

2024/04/
04

21:20 10.95USD 0.02

12:42 1412 EUR 0.40

08:10 13.40 EUR 0.00

08:09 13.44 EUR 0.00

235
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171789482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171789482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187911614

ABIVAX S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

€% abivax |

Contact Details
ABIVAX SA

7-11 Boulevard Haussmann - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-53-83-09-63

Fax: +

E-mail: info@abivax.com

ERSTE

Group

Board of directors

Carol Brosgart
June Lee

Kinam Hong
Philippe Pouletty
Corinna Zur
Bonsen-Thomas

Paolo Rampulla

Troy Ignelzi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@abivax.com
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